Megastar-Ohm
THICK FILM LADDER NETWORKS L2R
L2R Single Inline Package - R/R2 Ladder
Bits Number of
pins
L max.
(mm)
4 6 15.3

Type
CIRCUITS
Part Numbering System
L2R 6BIT 103 G
 T 103 / 203 G
R   Resistance Code
3 digit code
First two digits are significant;
third digit indicates number of
zeros.
NO. of BITS
RESISTOR
Ladder Network
(4-10 BITS)
Resistance Tolerance
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
LEAD FREE
L2R Type                                      Tolerance
R Resistance Code                         2R Resistance Code
                       2R is double the value of  R in the circuit
Example with 10KΩ 2% = Resistance Code = 103, Tolerance Code = G